Mazda MX-5 Club of Victoria & Tasmania Inc - Events Cal...

1Jan - 31 Dec 2021

Sat16Jan

Sun 21 Feb

Sat 27 Feb

Sun 14 Mar

Sun 28 Mar

Sun 18 Apr

Sat 8 May

Sat 26 Jun

Sun 27 jun

Sat 3 Jul

Sat 7 Aug

Sun 15 Aug

Sat 21 Aug

Sun 22 Aug

Sat 4 Sep

Sat 16 Oct

Sun 31 Oct

Sat 6 Nov

Sun 21 Nov

Tue 7 Dec

Sun 12 Dec

10:00am - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:.00pm

10:00am - 4:00pm

10:00am - 4:00pm

9:15am - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

9:00am -4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

5:00pm-10:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:.00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

8:00am -

Sun 17 Oct 5:00pm

8:00am - 5:00pm

8:00am - 5:00pm

8:30am - 5:00pm

All day - Thu 9 Dec

8:00am - 5:00pm

& Motorsport Calendar

Motorsport: MX-5 Sprint Championship Rd 1 (Paul Ledwith)

Motorsport: Khanacross Round #1 (Peter Ferguson)

Motorsport: MX-5 Sprint Championship Rd 2 (Paul Ledwith)

Motorsport: MX-5 Sprint Championship Rd 3 (Paul Ledwith)

Motorsport: Khanacross Round #2 (Peter Ferguson)

Motorsport: MX-5 Sprint Championship Rd 4 (Paul Ledwith)

Motorsport: MX-5 Sprint Championship Rd 5 (Paul Ledwith)

Motorsport: MX-5 Sprint Championship Rd 6 (Paul Ledwith)

Motorsport: Khanacross Round #3 (Peter Ferguson)

Motorsport: Phillip Island 6 Hour Regularity 2021 (Paul Ledwith)

Club: 31st Birthday, 2020/2021 Participation & Motorsport Recognition Awards -
POSTPONED (Noel, Craig & Randy)

Motorsport: Khanacross Round #4 (Peter Ferguson)

Motorsport: NSW/Vic-Tas Interstate Challenge 2021 - CANCELLED (Paul Ledwith)

Motorsport: MX-5 Sprint Championship Rd 7 - CANCELLED (Paul Ledwith)

Motorsport: MX-5 Sprint Championship Rd 8 - CANCELLED (Paul Ledwith)

Motorsport: Winton 12 Hour Regularity 2021 - Cancelled (Paul Ledwith)

Motorsport: Khanacross Round #5 (Bryant Park) (Peter Ferguson) (Not Applicable

- Event run by another Club)

Motorsport: MX-5 Sprint Championship Rd 10 - CANCELLED (Winton) (Paul
Ledwith) (Not Applicable - Event run by another Club)

Motorsport: MX-5 Sprint Championship Rd 11 (Philip Island) (Paul Ledwith) (Not
Applicable - Event run by another Club)

Motorsport: The Bend Open Track Day (Melbourne-Adelaide-Melbourne) (Paul
Ledwith) (Approved)

Motorsport: Khanacross Optional Round (Bryant Park) (Peter Ferguson) (Not
Applicable - Event run by another Club)



